A
O
L
TTPSales@thermasys.com   262.554.833050
FLUID COOLING  |  Industrial AOL Series
A
IR
 C

Maximum Operating Pressure 250 psi
Maximum Operating Temperature 350° F
How to Order
Model
Series
AOL - Standard
Model Size
Selected
Connection
Type
Blank - NPT
S - SAE
– – –AOL
Specify Motor
Required
0 - No Motor
2 - Single Phase
3 - Three Phase
9 - Hydraulic
A
O
L
TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 51
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 A
OL
             Net Shipping
    D    H H    Weight Weight
Model A B C Approx. E F G NPT SAE J K L Lbs. Lbs.
AOL-400
34.20
 17.96 22.69
20.86
  13.96 18.69   5.93
1.85
  109 148
AOL-725  22.37 30.57   18.37 26.57
2.00
 #32 SAE 5.88   151 170
AOL-950   37.25 23.62   33.25
2-1/2-12
 6.82   221 300
AOL-1200  26.78  25.51
22.78
UN-2B
 6.00   296 430
AOL-1600  34.89 41.20 27.51 30.00 30.89
37.20
  2-1/2 SAE   1.25 355 515
AOL-2000 36.01 37.88 51.05 26.25  33.88 47.05
2.50
 4 Bolt FLG  2.76  482 582
AOL-2500  43.70 49.08 28.51  39.70 45.08  3” SAE 8.00   555 655
AOL-3000  52.52    48.52  3.00 4 Bolt    724 825
AOL-3500  56.30
51.05 30.51
  52.30
47.05
  FLG.    760 860
Dimensions
Note: We reserve the right to make reasonable design changes without notice. All dimensions are in inches.